10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Construction/Maintenance
Superintendent

Paving Crew Foreman
Paving Crew Foreman
Paving Crew Foreman
Heavy Equipment Operator
Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

Paving Crew Foreman
Paving Raker B

Heavy Equipment Operator
Paving Crew Foreman
Paving Crew Foreman
Paving Raker B

Paving Raker B

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver |l

Heavy Equipment Operator

Heavy Equipment Operator

Paving Raker A

Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Total Wages

$193,600

$153,597

$152,461

$151,428

$150,399

$150,392

$132,408

$130,037

$129,989

$129,455

$126,421

$123,342

$121,202

$120,894

$118,887

$118,826

$118,518

$118,467



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Truck Driver |l

Truck Driver |l

Paving Raker A

Paving Crew Foreman
Heavy Equipment Operator
Paving Raker A

Paving Raker B

Truck Driver |l

Truck Driver |l

Paving Raker B

Truck Driver |l

Paving Raker B

Truck Driver |l

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver |l

Assistant Construction &
Maintenance Supt

Truck Driver |

Heavy Equipment Operator

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

$117,670

$117,355

$116,667

$116,447

$116,430

$116,069

$113,972

$113,285

$113,269

$113,175

$111,467

$110,094

$110,002

$109,924

$109,864

$107,122

$106,085

$106,038



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Truck Driver |

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver |

Truck Driver I

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver |

Truck Driver |

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver ||

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker B

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

$105,843

$105,208

$104,507

$104,468

$103,655

$102,742

$102,551

$102,453

$102,038

$101,923

$101,255

$101,015

$100,581

$100,572

$100,501

$100,357

$99,682

$98,965



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver Il

Truck Driver ||

Senior Administrative Clerk

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver |

Paving Raker A

Paving Crew Foreman

Paving Raker B

Paving Raker A

Truck Driver I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

Paving

$98,557

$98,077

$96,473

$95,745

$95,229

$82,192

$80,135

$77,693

$77,053

$53,297

$48,989

$45,343

$36,168

$23,422

$16,773

$10,707



