	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Construction/Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$193,600
2.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$153,597
3.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$152,461
4.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$151,428
5.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$150,399
6.	Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$150,392
7.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$132,408
8.	Paving Raker B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$130,037
9.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$129,989
10.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$129,455
11.	Paving Crew Foreman		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$126,421
12.	Paving Raker B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$123,342
13.	Paving Raker B		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$121,202
14.	Paving Raker A		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$120,894
15.	Truck Driver II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$118,887
16.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$118,826
17.	Heavy Equipment Operator		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$118,518
18.	Paving Raker A		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$118,467

19.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$117,670
20.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$117,355
21.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$116,667
22.	Paving Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$116,447
23.	Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$116,430
24.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$116,069
25.	Paving Raker B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$113,972
26.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$113,285
27.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$113,269
28.	Paving Raker B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$113,175
29.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$111,467
30.	Paving Raker B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$110,094
31.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$110,002
32.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$109,924
33.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$109,864
34.	Assistant Construction & Maintenance Supt	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$107,122
35.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$106,085
36.	Heavy Equipment Operator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$106,038

37.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$105,843
38.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$105,208
39.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$104,507
40.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$104,468
41.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$103,655
42.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$102,742
43.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$102,551
44.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$102,453
45.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$102,038
46.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$101,923
47.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$101,255
48.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$101,015
49.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$100,581
50.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$100,572
51.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$100,501
52.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$100,357
53.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$99,682
54.	Paving Raker B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$98,965

55.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$98,557
56.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$98,077
57.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$96,473
58.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$95,745
59.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$95,229
60.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$82,192
61.	Senior Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$80,135
62.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$77,693
63.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$77,053
64.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$53,297
65.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$48,989
66.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$45,343
67.	Paving Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$36,168
68.	Paving Raker B	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$23,422
69.	Paving Raker A	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$16,773
70.	Truck Driver II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$10,707